ComptelG S.A. de C.V.
(01-55) 5664-4479
Blvd. Adolfo López Mateos
Fuses and Breakers
Power
1
Fuses and Breakers
Power
Table 1 – GMT Fuses
GMT Fuse Part Number Designation Pin Part Number (color)
18/100A 130781 102435-21 (yellow)
1/4A 100151 102435-2 (violet)
1/2A 004001 102435-5 (red)
3/4A 004008 102435-7 (brown)
1A 100991 102435-8 (gray)
1-1/3A 004006 102435-9 (white)
1-1/2A 004011 102435-10 (yellow/white)
2A 004002 102435-11 (orange)
2-1/2A 130783 102435-12 (orange/white)
3A 004012 102435-13 (blue)
3-1/2A 130782 102435-14 (blue/white)
4A 004013 102435-15 (brown/white)
5A 004014 102435-16 (green)
7-1/2A 004010 102435-17 (black/white)
10A 004015 102435-18 (red/white)
12A 102287 102435-19 (yellow/green)
15A 102288 102435-20 (blue/red)
20A without Safety Cover 127240RC 102435-22 (green/white)
20A with Safety Cover 131340 102435-22 (green/white)
Dummy fuse 132748
GMT fuse safety cover 116915
Table 2 – KLM and TPA Fuses
KLM Fuse Part Number TPA Fuse Part Number
1A 118675 5A 124818
2A 118676 10A 124819
5A 118673 15A 124820
10A 118438 20A 124821
15A 118439 25A 125244
20A 118440 30A 122734
25A 118441 40A 122738
30A 118442 50A 122739
Dummy KLM fuse 110852 Replacement TPA holder 146010
ComptelG S.A. de C.V.
(01-55) 5664-4479
Blvd. Adolfo López Mateos
Fuses and Breakers
Power
2
Table 3 – TPS and TLS Fuses
TPS Fuse Part Number TLS Fuse
3A 130749 80A 140640
5A 130481 90A 140641
10A 130485 100A 140642
15A 130487 110A 140643
20A 130489 125A 140644
25A 130476
30A 130478 TPS/TLS Fuse Holder 129816
40A 130482 Compatible with: 600CBxx family, 350CB06,
007-0001-260x family, 009-6212-2100, 009-7000-0104
family, and 125DM08 family
50A 130484
60A 130486
70A 130488
Table 4 – TPC Fuses
TPC Fuse Part Number
TPC Fuse Holder 129347
Compatible with: 600CBxx family, 350CB06, 007-0001-260x family, 009-6212-2100,
009-7000-0104 family, and 125DM08 family
20A 146469
25A 125441
30A 125442
40A 125443
50A 125444
60A 125445
75A 125446
90A 125447
100A 125448
125A 125449
ComptelG S.A. de C.V.
(01-55) 5664-4479